INTERNAL USE ONLY DRTecnologie UCS061603E.doc
CONVERTER UNIT WITH ULTRACAPACITORS RESERVE
UCS SERIES
Typology
Not isolated DC / DC converters, in switching
technology, with 48 or 110V output, equipped
with passive reserve units obtained with
ultracapacitors controlled in charging and

Nominal input voltage 24 or 48  Vdc
Nominal output voltage  48 or 110 V
Static input tolerances +25% / -30%
Guaranteed out.tolerances   +10% / -30%
Electrical efficiency better than 88%
Sustain time from 1 to 6 sec
Ventilation natural convection
MTBF per unit about 250.000 h
Output redundance with diodes
Power reserve ultracapacitors
Output power and reserve
The product range includes the following models
depending on the power output and reserves in
seconds
Model Power Energy Reserve
UCS100-1 100 Watt 100J 1s
UCS100-6 100 Watt 600J 6s
UCS200-1 200 Watt 200J 1s
UCS200-6 200 Watt 1200J 6s
UCS400-1 400 Watt 400J 1s
UCS400-6 400 Watt 2400J 6s
UCS800-1 800 Watt 800J 1s
Accessories
On request are available, from normal produc-
tion, accessories as listed below
Redundance output diode (DRU)

ot
ec
tio
n
A
lu
m
in
im
u
co
nt
ai
ne
r
UCS100 1 2-3 1-2 100 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS100 6 2-3 1-2 100 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS200 1 2-3 1-2 200 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS200 6 2-3 1-2 200 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS400 1 2-3 1-2 400 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS400 6 2-3 1-2 400 DA R2 PR PA RV AL
UCS800 1 2-3 1-2 800 DA R2 PR PA RV AL